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that no liability is accepted and that the 
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http://ec.europa.eu/growth/tools-

databases/nando/ 

Reproduction of the complete 

document only is permitted. 

 

This document is digitally signed 

and sealed. The digital signature 
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the top of the electronic version of 

this certificate.  
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Issued by NMi Certin B.V., 

designated and notified by the Netherlands to perform tasks with respect 
to conformity modules mentioned in article 17 of Directive 2014/32/EU, 

after having established that the Measuring instrument meets the 

applicable requirements of Directive 2014/32/EU, to: 

  

Manufacturer MAHLE Aftermarket Italy S.p.A. 

Via Rudolf Diesel 10/A 
43122 Parma 

Italy 

  

Measuring instrument Exhaust Gas Analyser 

 Manufacturer’s mark or name : Brain Bee 

MAHLE 

 Type : AGS-200 

AGS-400 
AGS-8020 

EGA-200 

EGA-400 
EGA-8020 

 Further properties are described in the annexes: 

− Description T10095 revision 7; 

− Documentation folder T10095-3. 

  

Valid until 2 August 2027 

  

Remarks This revision replaces the earlier versions, including its documentation 
folder. 
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